OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V, 347-480V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt ~140-150 LPW at 80CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-IL-AHUV1L2-80WP-840
REV E
AE-IL-TR 75W- 40- UV- 220- 120- MS- SS
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER CCT VOLTAGE LED CODE BEAM ANGLE CONTROL DRIVER
AE-IL-TR
Aeralux
industrial
fixtures Trinity
rectangular
high bay
75W-
75 Watts: 11,250 lumens
40-
4000K
CCT
UV-
120-277Vac
220- 120-
120˚ beam
angle
0-10
0-10 external
dimming down to
10%
SS
100W-
100 Watts: 15,000 lumens
280-
150W-
150 Watts: 22,500 lumens
440- MS-
Microwave Sensor
McWong PIR Sensor
120-277Vac 200W-
200 Watts: 30,000 lumens
560-
240W-
240 Watts: 36,000 lumens
50-
5000K
CCT
HV-
347-480Vac
680- EM-
Emergency battery
backup
300W-
300 Watts: 45,000 lumens
880-
M3-
120-480Vac bi-level
motion sensor
50FT mounting
height
400W-
400 Watts: 60,000 lumens
1120-
TRINITY
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Rectangular high bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-AHUV1L2
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
POWER (W) LENGTH (inch/ mm) WIDTH (inch/ mm)
HEIGHT
(inch/mm)
75 22.7/ 577 10/ 254 2.32/ 59
100 22.7/ 577 10/ 254 2.32/ 59
150 22.7/ 577 10/ 254 2.32/ 59
200 43.1/ 1094 10/ 254 2.32/ 59